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ST MARY’S CE FIRST ACADEMY

“SHINE AS A LIGHT IN THE WORLD” 
Matthew 5:16

Dear Parents and Carers,

Another busy week has past us, the children have been working hard. We are using key 
books as the hook to our curriculum. At the moment Nursery are enjoying Jack and the 
Beanstalk and The Tiny Seed, whilst Reception have Rosie’s Walk.  Year 1 and 2 are exploring 
Traction Man. In key stage 2 the books are slightly longer. Year 3 have started The Firework 
Makers Daughter and year 4 are continuing with James and the Giant Peach. 

The school has sounded wonderful as the children continue to learn songs for the Jubilee 
picnic. If you are able to volunteer your time to help us at the event please speak with Jo 
Rowley or email  PTA on PTA@st-marys-wheatonaston.staffs.sch.uk

Next week we are looking forward to our special Jubilee themed lunch and a special 
presentation from the parish council to all our St. Mary’s children. 

This week we have been able to host our first face to face LAC meeting at St. Mary’s. Our 
LAC hold senior leaders to account along with supporting them in decisions made for the 
school. We still have a parent vacancy on our LAC. If you would feel you could join a half –
termly meeting to support the education of all children as St. Mary’s then please speak to 
myself or Mrs Johnson. Full training and induction will be provided.

Have a wonderful weekend!

Many thanks
Mrs N. R Brennan

mailto:PTA@st-marys-wheatonaston.staffs.sch.uk


Class Pupil

Nursery Archie

Reception Olivia

Year 1 & 2 Alice

Year 3 Harry J

Year 4 George J

A massive well done to all children for all their hard work 
this week. We are proud to call you a part of our 

St Mary’s Family. 





St Mary’s CE First Academy 
Term Dates and Holidays 2022-2023

Dates are subject to change.

Summer Term 2022

Half term: Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June

Jubilee Event – Sunday 5th June 

Jubilee bank holiday – Monday 6th June

NSPCC The Big Break time – Friday 10th June (Non school uniform £1 donation please 
wear old play clothes)

Wheaton Aston Carnival – Saturday 18th June

Year 4 Rocket Day at Brewood Middle Academy – Saturday 2nd July (Details to follow)

Sports Day –Thursday 7th July (PM Parents welcome)

End of year leavers disco – Thursday 14th July (PTA Event)

Leavers Worship – Wednesday 20th July (Year 4 parents and guardians welcome)

Term ends: Thursday 21st July

Holiday: Friday 22nd July – Friday 2nd September 

Autumn Term 2023

Inset Day: Monday 5th September

Term Starts: Tuesday 6th September

Holiday: Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October

Term ends: Friday 16th December 

Holiday: Monday 19th December – Monday 2nd January

Inset Days (School Closed to Pupils)

Monday 5th September 2022


